
Mocktails

No Alcohol beer (Small bottle)

Cassis

Strawberry milk

Peach soda

Fuzzy navel

Reggae Punch

Shirley temple

 

¥ 1,000

¥ 1,000

¥ 1,000

¥ 1,000

¥ 1,000

¥ 1,000

Pinacolada

Cinderella

Saratoga Cooler

Cinderella of kai

Mojito

Summer delight

Drink Menu
Alcoholic

NON

100% Grape Juice ¥ 850
¥ 850
¥ 780

100% Peach Juice
Pine-apple juice

¥ 780Grapefruit juice

Orange・Soda・Grapefruit・Pine-apple・
Oolong tea・Milk

Pine-Apple J + Coconut Syrup+ Fresh Milk

Strawberry + Fresh milk

Peach + Orange juice

Peach + Soda Lime Juice + Ginger ale

Grape juice + Peach juice

Peach + Oolong Tea

¥ 800

Coca Cola ¥ 780
¥ 780
¥ 780

Ginger ale
Calips

¥ 780Calips  soda

Lemon Juice + Grenadine + Ginger ale

¥ 1,300

¥ 1,000

¥ 1,000

¥ 1,000

¥ 1,300

¥ 1,000
Lime  + Mint + Soda

Orange J + Lemon J + Pine-apple J

Lime Juice + Grenadine + Soda

SOFT  DRINKS



ノーアルコールカクテル

ノーアルコールビール （小瓶）

カシス

ストロベリーミルク

ピーチソーダ

ファジーネーブル

レゲエパンチ

シャーリーテンプル

 

¥ 1,000

¥ 1,000

¥ 1,000

¥ 1,000

¥ 1,000

¥ 1,000

ピニャコラーダ

シンデレラ

サラトガクーラー

シンデレラオブ甲斐

モヒート

サマーデライト

Drink Menu
Alcoholic

NON

山梨県産100％葡萄ジュース ¥ 850
¥ 850
¥ 780

山梨県産100%桃ジュース

パイナップルジュース

¥ 780グレープフルーツジュース

オレンジ・ソーダ・グレープフルーツ・
パイン・ウーロン・ミルク

パイナップル + ココナッツミルク+ 牛乳

苺 + 牛乳

桃 + オレンジジュース

桃 + ソーダ ライム + ジンジャーエール

山梨県産ブドウ + 山梨県産モモ

桃 + ウーロン茶

SOFT  DRINKS

¥ 800

コカ・コーラ ¥ 780
¥ 780
¥ 780

ジンジャーエール

カルピス

¥ 780カルピスソーダ

レモン + グレナデン + ジンジャーエール

¥ 1,300

¥ 1,000

¥ 1,000

¥ 1,000

¥ 1,300

¥ 1,000
ライム + ミント + ソーダ

オレンジ + レモン +パイン

ライム + グレナデン + ソーダ
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