

# NON ALCOHOLIC

## Drink Menu

### MOCKTAILS

<b>Cassis</b>	¥ 1,000
Orange • Soda • Grapefruit • Pine-apple • Oolong tea • Milk	
<b>Strawberry milk</b>	¥ 1,000
Strawberry + Fresh milk	
<b>Peach soda</b>	¥ 1,000
Peach + Soda	
<b>Fuzzy navel</b>	¥ 1,000
Peach + Orange juice	
<b>Reggae Punch</b>	¥ 1,000
Peach + Oolong Tea	
<b>Shirley temple</b>	¥ 1,000
Lemon Juice + Grenadine + Ginger ale	

<b>Pinacolada</b>	¥ 1,300
Pine-Apple J + Coconut Syrup + Fresh Milk	
<b>Cinderella</b>	¥ 1,000
Orange J + Lemon J + Pine-apple J	
<b>Saratoga Cooler</b>	¥ 1,000
Lime Juice + Ginger ale	
<b>Cinderella of kai</b>	¥ 1,000
Grape juice + Peach juice	
<b>Mojito</b>	¥ 1,300
Lime + Mint + Soda	
<b>Summer delight</b>	¥ 1,000
Lime Juice + Grenadine + Soda	

**No Alcohol beer (Small bottle)**      ¥ 800

### SOFT DRINKS

100% Grape Juice	¥ 850
100% Peach Juice	¥ 850
Pine-apple juice	¥ 780
Grapefruit juice	¥ 780
Coca Cola	¥ 780
Ginger ale	¥ 780
Calips	¥ 780
Calips soda	¥ 780

**FUJIYAMA TERRACE**



# NON ALCOHOLIC

## Drink Menu

### ノーアルコールカクテル

カシス	¥ 1,000
オレンジ・ソーダ・グレープフルーツ・ パイン・ウーロン・ミルク	
ストロベリーミルク	¥ 1,000
苺 + 牛乳	
ピーチソーダ	¥ 1,000
桃 + ソーダ	
ファジーネーブル	¥ 1,000
桃 + オレンジジュース	
レゲエパンチ	¥ 1,000
桃 + ウーロン茶	
シャーリーテンプル	¥ 1,000
レモン + グレナデン + ジンジャーエール	

ピニャコラーダ	¥ 1,300
パイナップル + ココナッツミルク+ 牛乳	
シンデレラ	¥ 1,000
オレンジ + レモン + パイン	
サラトガクラー	¥ 1,000
ライム + ジンジャーエール	
シンデレラオブ甲斐	¥ 1,000
山梨県産ブドウ + 山梨県産モモ	
モヒート	¥ 1,300
ライム + ミント + ソーダ	
サマーデライト	¥ 1,000
ライム + グレナデン + ソーダ	

ノーアルコールビール (小瓶) ¥ 800

### SOFT DRINKS

山梨県産100%葡萄ジュース	¥ 850
山梨県産100%桃ジュース	¥ 850
パイナップルジュース	¥ 780
グレープフルーツジュース	¥ 780
コカ・コーラ	¥ 780
ジンジャーエール	¥ 780
カルピス	¥ 780
カルピスソーダ	¥ 780

FUJIYAMA TERRACE

